Abb. A Abb. B Abb. C Abb. D Abb. E
Abb. F Abb. G
Economical
Bulbs for turn-signal indicators (blinkers), brake, fog and reversing lights
License plate and side position lights
H
ID
 b

Heavy duty (= shock-resistant)
CAR BULBS, 24 VOLT
Fig. Model designation V W Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
A
P21W
24
21 BA15s
0720 132 2
10
P21W HD (heavy duty) 0720 132 21
B P21/5W 21/5 BAY15d 0720 134 2
C
R5W
5
BA15s
0720 140 2
R5W HD (heavy duty) 0720 140 21
D
R10W
10
0720 141 2
R10W HD (heavy duty) 0720 141 21
E 18W 18 0720 131 2
F C5W 5 SV8, 5 – 8 0720 171 2
G H21W 21 BAY9s 0720 132 20
Fig. Model designation V W Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
A
R5W
24
5
BA15s
0720 140 2
10
R5W HD (heavy duty) 0720 140 21
B
R10W
10
0720 141 2
R10W HD (heavy duty) 0720 141 21
C C5W 5 SV8, 5 - 8 0720 171 2
M
W